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List of Competitors 
STAR 1 Element Assessment 

G
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Yinfei CHEN Charlottetown SC 
Luna GONG Charlottetown SC 
Sylar LI Quispamsis FSC 
Savannah PELLETIER Quispamsis FSC 
Hailey WAITE Evangeline SC 

G
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up
 2

 

Charlotte CONG Sherwood Parkdale SC 
Jane GU Charlottetown SC 
Jaime LONGLEY Summerside SC 
Kenzie WAITE Kensington SC 
Elle WILLIAMS Kensington SC 

G
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Lily BARRY Charlottetown SC 
Bethie CHE Charlottetown SC 
Brinley HOWARD Kensington SC 
Sadie PHILLIPS Alberton SC 
Sunny ZHOU Charlottetown SC 

G
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Sarah ENMAN Tyne Valley SC 
Averie HAMBLY Sherwood Parkdale SC 
Kyliee LIDSTONE O'Leary SC 
Gretta O'BRIEN Alberton SC 
Maeve O'CONNELL Sherwood Parkdale SC 
Lydia ST PIERRE Kensington SC 
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Jaxson BOLAND WELLS Summerside SC 
Cain COULSON Summerside SC 
Ella-Grace GALLANT Summerside SC 
Isabella GRAHAM Alberton SC 
Jade HARRIS Kensington SC 
Abigail MULLIGAN Kensington SC 

G
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Meadow ARSENAULT Tignish SC 
Ava BERNARD Tignish SC 
Jayna CARRUTHERS Kensington SC 
Madison DARRACH Tyne Valley SC 
Allana DARRACH Tyne Valley SC 
Haylen GAVIN Tignish SC 
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STAR 2 Free Skate Program 
G
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Katie GATES Sherwood Parkdale SC 
Emilia KUTCHER Summerside SC 
Sophia LIU Charlottetown SC 
Emmery MOLLOY Sherwood Parkdale SC 
Molly PETERS Tyne Valley SC 
Taylor PIPPY Sherwood Parkdale SC 
Nora POLICELLI Sherwood Parkdale SC 
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Hannah BULGER O'Leary SC 
Sofie GALLANT Evangeline SC 
Sophia Margaux GUANZON Sherwood Parkdale SC 
Reece HOWARD O'Leary SC 
Allyson MACQUEEN Kensington SC 
Jaylynn PERRY Evangeline SC 
Harper RAMSAY O'Leary SC 
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Taya BALDWIN Kensington SC 
Amélie CÔTÉ Evangeline SC 
Chloe KENNEDY Tignish SC 
Lyla MACDONALD Quispamsis FSC 
Miley MACLEOD Tignish SC 
Kenzie MACMURDO Kensington SC 
Coco WEI Sherwood Parkdale SC 
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Miley ADAMS Quispamsis FSC 
Selina LU Sherwood Parkdale SC 
Chloe MACAUSLAND Tyne Valley SC 
Chloe SCHURMAN Summerside SC 
Kenley SMITH Summerside SC 
Brianne WALLACE Tyne Valley SC 
Judy ZHOU Charlottetown SC 

G
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Claire ARSENAULT O'Leary SC 
Alyssa CHAPMAN Sherwood Parkdale SC 
Addison FORD Tyne Valley SC 
Madeline OLIVER Tyne Valley SC 
Gracie Mae SHEA Kensington SC 
Candice ZHANG Charlottetown SC 
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STAR 3 Free Skate Program 
G
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Anna ARSENAULT Summerside SC 
Summer HANKINSON Summerside SC 
Kayla MACDONALD Sherwood Parkdale SC 
Alyson MACLEAN Evangeline SC 
Charlotte SMITH Evangeline SC 
Shadi WANG Charlottetown SC 
Xi (Susie) WEN Sherwood Parkdale SC 

G
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Paisley CHE Charlottetown SC 
Isabelle GALLANT Evangeline SC 
Morghan GALLANT O'Leary SC 
Alex  PALMER Quispamsis FSC 
Ilona POSATSKA Quispamsis FSC 
Kaitlynn POWER Evangeline SC 
Kali REID Summerside SC 
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List of Teams 
STAR 2 TEAM EVENT 

G
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Charlottetown Shooting Stars 
Sophia LIU 
Judy ZHOU 
Candice ZHANG 

Charlottetown SC 

Evangeline star 2 team 
Sofie GALLANT 
Jaylynn PERRY 
Amelie COTE 

Evangeline SC 

Fluffy Unicorns 
Harper RAMSAY 
Reece HOWARD 
Hannah BULGER 
Claire ARSENAULT 

O'Leary SC 

KSC Rink Royalty 
Allyson MACQUEEN 
Jayna CARRUTHERS 
Kenzie MACMURDO 

Kensington SC 

KSC Winter Wonders 
Taya BALDWIN 
Jade HARRIS 
Gracie Mae SHEA 

Kensington SC 

Summerside Sparks 
Cain COULSON 
Jaxson Boland WELLS 
Chloe SCHURMAN 

Summerside SC 

G
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Ice Twirlers 
Katie GATES 
Emmery MOLLOY 
Taylor PIPPY 

Sherwood Parkdale SC 

Rinky Dinks 
Kenley SMITH 
Molly PETERS 
Madeline OLIVER 
Brianne WALLACE 

Tyne Valley SC 

Summerside Stars 
Emilia KUTCHER 
Jaime LONGLEY 
Ella-Grace GALLANT 

Summerside SC 

Super Stars 
Sophia Margaux GUANZON 
Selina LU 
Nora POLICELLI 

Sherwood Parkdale SC 

Valley Girls 
Sophie MACKENDRICK 
Chloe MACAUSLAND 
Addison FORD 

Tyne Valley SC 
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STAR 3 TEAM EVENT 
 

3 Musketeers 
Coco WEI 
Kayla MACDONALD 
Xi (Susie) WEN 

Sherwood Parkdale SC 

Charlottetown Superstars 
Shadi WANG 
Paisley CHE 

Charlottetown SC 

Dream Team 
Alyson MACLEAN 
Kaitlynn POWER 

Evangeline SC 

Evangeline Gold Blades 
Charlotte SMITH 
Isabelle GALLANT 

Evangeline SC 

Summerside Sunshine Skaters 
Anna ARSENAULT 
Summer HANKINSON 
Reid KALI 

Summerside SC 

The Lu Lu Chicks 
Alex PALMER 
Ilona POSATSKA 
Lyla MACDONALD 
Miley ADAMS 

Quispamsis FSC 
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